ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Fri — Sun, Mar 2-4:

Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - MARCH 2018

www.rockinjokers.com

WING DING FESTIVAL @ Merced County Fairgrounds

Sat, Mar3: SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING September Level Hoedown
: @ Washington Park, Reel
Wed, Mar 7: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Mar 10: FUN & GAMES POTLUCK @ Jackie & Karl’s House — SIGN UP!
Mon, Mar 12: RJ Board Meeting @ Berry’s — ALL MEMBERS ARE WELCOME!
Wed, Mar 14: Club — Main Hall
Fri — Sun, Mar 16-18: = BAKERSFIELD FIESTA @ Kern County Fairgrounds
Wed, Mar 21: Club — Main Hall — ST. PATRICK’S DAY!
Sat, Mar 24: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Gollhardt
Wed, Feb 28: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Mar 31: SCVSDA/SCVCA PRESIDENT’S BALL Whing Ding @ LS
SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Apr7: BOWS & BEAUS January Level Hoedown @ LS, Clark
Sat, Apr14: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS!!! @ St. Micheal,

Fri — Sun, Apr 20-22:

Robertson & Harris — Y’ALL COME!
CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Yuba City

Sat, Apr 21: CASTAWAYS January Level Hoedown @ RLC

Sat, Jul 28: ROCKIN’ JOKERS PICNIC @ Stevens Creek Park

Wed - Sat, Aug 15-18: USA WEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Reno

DUTY SCHEDULE

3/7 | Art 314 | Dave 3/21 Bob 3/28 Kathy
Bruns Cremins Burton Fernandes
Sandy Susan Ester Tony
Bruns Cremins Burton Fernandes
Cheryl Jim Jed Celeste
Berger Faltersack Cyr Cvach
Fred Sandy Sue Jaci
Berger Fletcher Cyr Hall

4/4 | Frank 4/11 | Joanne 4/18 | Christi 4/18 Diane
Grasso Jones Kelly Larson
Betsy Keith Terry Wally
Tanner Jones Kelly Larson
Melissa Leah Bev Donna
Hockman Jones Kuhar Lawrence
Anna Britta Ed Scott
Hoegel Lange Rosenberg Lawrence




